DALZIELL FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger

W

As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
-
30/06/2022 reallocate audit fee and accountancy out of 13,069.65 & 13,069.65 DR
tax refund
13,069.65 13,069.65 DR
Administration Costs (30200)
Admini iy 30200
31/07/2021 MANAGEMENT FEES (TD) - AET AET 334.53 334.53 DR
MANAGEMENT FEE
31/07/2021 ADVICE FEE INVESTOR ADVICE FEE - 3,5646.74 3,881.27 DR
ONGOING
31/08/2021 MANAGEMENT FEES (TD) - AET AET 333.95 4,215.22 DR
MANAGEMENT FEE
31/08/2021 ADVICE FEE INVESTOR ADVICE FEE - 3,578.19 7,793.41 DR
ONGOING
< ..09/2021 MANAGEMENT FEES (TD) - AET AET 332.60 8,126.01 DR
MANAGEMENT FEE
30/09/2021 ADVICE FEE INVESTOR ADVICE FEE - 3,450.72 11,576.73 DR
ONGOING
31/10/2021 MANAGEMENT FEES (TD) - AET AET 162.73 11,739.46 DR
MANAGEMENT FEE
31/10/2021 ADVICE FEE INVESTOR ADVICE FEE - 233.61 11,973.07 DR
ONGOING
31/10/2021 PROVISION FOR CHESS TARIFFS CHESS 18.81 11,991.88 DR
TARIFF REMITTANCE
11,991.88 \w 2 11,991.88 DR
ASIC Fees (30303)
ASIC Fees (30303)
28/03/2022 Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000129 56.00 wWly 56.00 DR
56.00 - 56.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ox . 30400
27/01/2022 Deposit Clarke McEwan ATO Dalziell SFund 259.00 vV 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's B ion. (30700
30/06/2022 reallocate audit fee and accountancy out of 385.00 Z_ 385.00 DR
tax refund
385.00 385.00 DR
Advisor Fees (30900)
Advisor Fees (30900)
03/11/2021 Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN 52.93 52.93 DR
FEE
03/11/2021 Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER 653.80 706.73 DR
FEE
03/12/2021 Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER 3,307.41 4,014.14 DR
FEE
03/12/2021 Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN 191.21 4,205.35 DR
FEE
06/01/2022 Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN 196.48 4,401.83 DR
FEE
06/01/2022 Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER 3,434.42 7,836.25 DR
FEE
03/02/2022 Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN 196.48 8,032.73 DR
FEE
03/02/2022 Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS 3,413.83 11,446.56 DR
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WL
DALZIELL FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
ADVISER FEE
03/03/2022 Funds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN 180.66 11,627.22 DR
03/03/2022 EEEds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER 3,058.78 14,686.00 DR
05/04/2022 EEEGS transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN 196.48 14,882.48 DR
05/04/2022 EEr:Eds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER 3,391.04 18,273.52 DR
04/05/2022 l'zEnEds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN 160.92 18,434.44 DR
04/05/2022 is:ds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER 3,395.93 21,830.37 DR
06/06/2022 ';Efds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN 164.55 21,994.92 DR
06/06/2022 FI:SEds transfer WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER 3,385.90 25,380.82 DR
F e 25,380.82 \wi § 25,380.82 DR
Bank Charges (31500)
Bank Charges (31500)
17/05/2022 WITHDRAWAL ACCOUNT IAC WRITE OFF 7.78 My 7.78 DR
7.78 7.78 DR
Total Debits: 51,150.13
Total Credits:  0.00
m
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ASIC

page 10of 2

Inquiries
Www.asic.gov.aufinvoices

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

ABN 86 768 265 615

DALZIELL SUPER FUND PTY LTD
CLARKE JOHN

PO BOX 491

COTTON TREE QLD 4558

INVOICE STATEMENT

Issue date 05 Mar 22
DALZIELL SUPER FUND PTY LTD

ACN 059 107 363

Account No. 22 059107363

Summary

Opening Balance $0.00
New items $56.00
Payments & credits $0.00
TOTAL DUE $56.00

+ Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges).

+ Payment of your annual review fee will maintain
your registration as an Ausfralian company.

Transaction details are listed on the back
of this page

ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

DAVYMENT <! [P
AYMENT SLIF

DALZIELL SUPER FUND PTY LTD

AcCN 059 107 363

HINAIIAR

22 059107363

Account No: 22 059107363

IR

AN

1300 300 630

Please pay

Immediately

By 05 May 22

$0.00
$56.00

If you have already paid please ignore this
invoice statement.

* Late fees will apply if you do NOT

- tell us about a change during the period that
the law allows

- bring your company or scheme details up to
date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
annual statement, or

- pay your review fee within 2 months of the
annual review date.

* |nformation on late fee amounts can be found

on the ASIC website.

e ———— o — ———— .v—.--_--v'cwmmH;f _____
TOTAL DUE $56.00
Immediately $0.00
By 05 May 22 $56.00

Payment options are listed on the back
of this payment slip

Biller Code: 17301

u
Q Ref: 2290591073635

g |

*814 129 0002290591073635 34

Ul
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